
NAME TITLE Office Location Phone Number Extension EMAIL
Allec Rod Force Account Crew Lead Happy Camp (530) 493-1414 3112 rallec@karuk.us
Attebery Leonard Landscape/Maintenance Engineer Happy Camp (530) 493-1414 3103 lattebery@karuk.us
Bailey Gary Custodian Happy Camp (530) 493-1414 3103 gbailey@karuk.us
Bain Ruth Clerical Assistant/Purchasing Clerk Happy Camp (530) 493-1414 3100 rbain@karuk.us
Burcell Dan Maintenance Engineer Happy Camp (530) 493-1414 3103 dburcell@karuk.us
Eastlick Charles Force Account Crew Member II Happy Camp (530) 493-1414 3112 ceastlick@karuk.us
Frederick Muriel Fiscal Clerk (Accounts Payable/AR) Happy Camp (530) 493-1414 3101 mfrederick@karuk.us
Gonzalez Gus Chief Finance Officer Happy Camp (530) 493-1414 3107 ggonzalez@karuk.us
Goodwin Doug Construction Manager Happy Camp (530) 493-1414 3112 dgoodwin2@karuk.us
Goodwin Elsa Tenant Relations Officer Happy Camp (530) 493-1414 3104 egoodwin@karuk.us
Goodwin Jeannie Fiscal Clerk (Payroll/Billing) Happy Camp (530) 493-1414 3106 jrgoodwin@karuk.us
Marsh Patches Admissions/Loan Specialist Happy Camp (530) 493-1414 3108 pmarsh@karuk.us
Spence Sara Executive Director Happy Camp (530) 493-1414 3117 sspence@karuk.us
Supahan Adia Executive Assistant Happy Camp (530) 493-1414 3110 asupahan@karuk.us
White Randy Security & Emergency Services Officer Happy Camp (530) 493-1414 3113 rwhite@karuk.us
Willson Preston Maintenance Supervisor Happy Camp (530) 493-1414 3103 pwillson@karuk.us
Mitchell Kris Landscape/Maintenance Engineer Orleans (530) 627-3805 3401 kmitchell@karuk.us
Peterson Grant Maintenance Engineer Orleans (530) 627-3805 3401 ghpeterson@karuk.us
Albers Phil Landscape/Maintenance Engineer Yreka (530) 842-1644 7205 philalbers@karuk.us
Bailey Cameron Maintenance Engineer (Tax Credit) Yreka (530) 842-1644 7205 cbailey@karuk.us
Cost Suzie Receptionist/Administrative Clerk Yreka (530) 842-1644 7000 scost@karuk.us
Escobar Ann Assistant Director/Operations Manager Yreka (530) 842-1644 7001 aescobar@karuk.us
Gonzalez Brian Maintenance Supervisor Yreka (530) 842-1644 7205 bgonzalez@karuk.us
Jordan Vivian Tutor Yreka (530) 842-5369 7200 vjordan@karuk.us
King Ashlee Tenant Relations Officer (Tax Credit) Yreka (530) 842-1644 7003 aking@karuk.us
Peters Kevin Maintenance Engineer Yreka (530) 842-1644 7205 kpeters@karuk.us
Sarmento Charles Security & Emergency Services Officer Yreka (530) 842-1644 7201 csarmento@karuk.us
Sorter Vickie Maintenance Engineer Yreka (530) 842-1644 7205 vsorter@karuk.us
Super Florrine Resource Development Manager Yreka (530) 842-5238 7200 florrinesuper@karuk.us
Thom Rita Tenant Relations Officer Yreka (530) 842-1644 7012 rthom@karuk.us
Werder Mark Maintenance Engineer Yreka (530) 842-1644 7205 mwerder@karuk.us
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